2024 NBHA Schedule
NEO1

Sunday, April 28 Columbus Ag Park Indoor
Sat., May 4 - Sun., May 5 Spring Fling @ Broken Bow
Fri., May 24 Howells

Wed., May 29  Randolph

Fri.,- Sun., June 14-16 State Finals- Broken Bow
Fri., June 21 Clarkson

Sun., June 2 Clarkson (DR)

Wed., July 10 Platte County Fair- Columbus

Thurs., July 18 Colfax County Fair- Leigh

Sat., July 27 Blasting out of July- Albion

Thurs., Aug 1 Stanton

Sat.,- Sun., Aug 10-11 Albion

Schedule Subject to Change



